Earnings Master Amount

Basic 17,362.00 17,362.00

HRA 6,945.00 6,945.00

Other Allowance 10,416.00 10,416.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00
PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings 34,723.00 34,723.00 Total Deduction 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month : 32,723.00

(Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Three Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

Basic 201,780.00 0.00 201,780.00

Basic Arrears 1,864.00 0.00 1,864.00

HRA 88,313.00 0.00 88,313.00

HRA Arrears 1,243.00 0.00 1,243.00

Other Allowance 119,788.00 0.00 119,788.00

Other Allowance Arrears 1,036.00 0.00 1,036.00